
PREMIUM RETAIL AND OFFICE SPACE FOR PRE-LEASE
East Columbia.

209 E Columbia Street, New Westminster, BC



The 
Opportunity.

Welcome to East Columbia, the newest addition to New Westminster’s Sapperton 
neighbourhood.  This six-storey, 100,000 square foot building features an entire city block of 
street-level retail, second floor office and four stories of market rental homes above. 

Across the street from the Royal Columbian Hospital and The Brewery District, East Columbia 
is perfectly positioned to reach your target clientele. The location is well-connected to 
local and regional transit and provides businesses a unique opportunity to join a growing 
residential, commercial, and medical community.

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

Located in the Sapperton 
Neighbourhood

13,000 SF of retail space

22,000 SF of office space

99 market rental homes 

Estimated Completion: Q4 2026 

High exposure and easy access 
on East Columbia Street

BECOME PART OF 
NEW WESTMINSTER’S  
LARGEST MEDICAL 
COMMUNITY
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East Columbia offers over 13,000 square feet of street-level retail space 
on one of New Westminster’s “Great Streets”, as outlined in the Official 
Community Plan (OCP). The space offers eight retail units, ranging from 1,383 
to 2,743 square feet, and open layouts that can be customized to suit the 
needs of any business. The modern design and large storefront windows make 
a statement and establish a prominent presence in a high-traffic location. 
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Retail Opportunity.

13K 8
Ground floor Retail units
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Office Opportunity.

ALBERTA STREET FRONTAGE
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The second floor features 22,000 square feet of aesthetically designed 
office space with room to work, collaborate and create. The 12 available 
spaces range from 992 to 3,973 square feet and are accessible through 
a separate, street-front commercial lobby and elevators.

UNIT 10
1,416 SF

12’
Ceiling height

92
Underground 
commercial 
parking stalls

Note: Flexible unit configurations available, ranging up to approximately 22,000 SF

450
Metres to 
Sapperton 
SkyTrain Station

2ND FLOOR OFFICE



Strategically located across from the Royal Columbia Hospital and The Brewery District, East Columbia is a seven-minute walk from the Sapperton 
SkyTrain station and a five-minute drive to Highway 1.  You can be downtown Vancouver within 35 minutes, link to Lougheed Station using Bus 
Route 109, or visit any surrounding municipalities in the Lower Mainland.

The densely populated area is an established retail hub with a diverse range of shops and services. The shops, grocery stores, banking, and 
restaurants attract both locals and visitors, making Sapperton a go-to destination for consumers.

A Bustling Location.
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People served by Royal 
Columbian Hospital annually

1.6M 1000+
Daily Royal Columbian Hospital 
patients and employees

850
Residents at 
The Brewery District

AREA TENANTS



2024 Population

2029 Populations Projections

2024 Daytime Population

2024 Average HH Income

2024 Median Age

3 MIN

10,501

11,246

12,966

$126,468

39.1

5 MIN

38,350

42,658

40,624

$120,569 

39.2

10 MIN

236,421

258,573

217,991

$115,368

38.8

East Columbia is located in the lively Sapperton neighbourhood of New Westminster. 
The historic Sapperton neighbourhood has transitioned into a hip community full of 
restaurants, craft beer, parks and shops. 

The demographic primarily consists of young professionals, families and retirees 
seeking close proximity to everyday conveniences. 

DEMOGRAPHICS

Demographics.
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DRIVE TIME

CORNER OF STRAND AVE AND E COLUMBIA STREET

$126,468
Average household 
income

7.09%
Growing population

39.1
Median age
(3-minute drive time)

$
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SITE

Amenity Rich & Accessible.

WALK SCORES

81 Very Walkable 75 Excellent Transit 71 Very Bikable

•	 2 min. walk to The Brewery District

•	 2 min. walk to Save-On-Foods 
Grocery

•	 5 min. walk to the Royal 
Columbian Hospital

•	 5 min. walk to Sapperton SkyTrain 
Station at the future transit plaza 

•	 5 min. drive to Highway

•	 15 min. SkyTrain ride to 
Metrotown

•	 35 min. SkyTrain to Downtown 
Vancouver  

•	 30 min. drive to YVR

TRAVEL TIMES

Another Beer Co Tasting Room
Take Five Cafe
Noodlebox
Browns Socialhouse
Bluefin Sushi
Subway
Starbucks
The Taco Factory
Panago
Greens & Beans Deli 

RESTAURANT & CAFES
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

RETAIL

Holland Shopping Centre
Save-On-Foods
Chris’ Flowers
Shoppers Drug Mart
Dollar Mart
Sapperton Liquor Store
7-Eleven

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

109 BUS STOPS

MEDICAL

Health Science Association
of British Columbia
Mountainview Health and 
Wellness Physiotherapy Clinic
Synergy Rehab New Westminster 
Physiotherapy I Massage Therapy 
I Acupuncture I Kinesiology
Royal Columbia Hospital 

18

19

20

21

7209 E COLUMBIA ST, NEW WESTMINSTER, BC  I  



Colliers International Group Inc. 
(NASDAQ: CIGI) (TSX: CIGI) is an 
industry leading real estate services 
company with a global brand 
operating in 69 countries and a 
workforce of more than 15,000 skilled 
professionals serving clients in the 
world’s most important markets. With 
an enterprising culture and significant 
employee ownership and control, 
Collier’s professionals provide a 
full range of services to real estate 
occupiers, owners, and investors 
worldwide. Collier’s professionals think 
differently, share great ideas, and offer 
thoughtful and innovative advice that 
help clients accelerate their success.  

COLLIERSCANADA.COM

Whether project leasing, strata 
pre-sales, or representing tenants, 
Sitings Realty works in partnership 
with all of our clients throughout the 
complete process. We provide in-
depth knowledge, strong industry 
relationships, honesty, professional 
support and a track record for 
success to every project we 
undertake. 

SITINGS.CA

Third Space is a triple bottom line real 
estate investment, development, and 
management company. Our diverse 
portfolio encompasses commercial 
and residential real estate throughout 
Metro Vancouver. 

Our triple bottom line approach 
prioritizes People, Planet, and Profit 
equally in all decisions. This ensures we 
consider our social and environmental 
impact, in tandem with our commercial 
interests.

As a landowner and real estate 
developer, we believe that Third Space 
is perfectly positioned to utilize our 
portfolio and experience to create 
spaces that help our planet and 
communities thrive.

THIRD.SPACE

OFFICE LEASINGRETAIL LEASINGDEVELOPER
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A Dynamic Team.

https://www.collierscanada.com/en-ca
https://sitings.ca/
https://third.space/


OFFICE INQUIRIES

JASON TEAHEN   
jason.teahen@colliers.com    
+1 604 661 0847  

ARUN HEED   
arun.heed@colliers.com    
+1 604 692 1147  

RETAIL INQUIRIES

DAVID KNIGHT  
david@sitings.ca    
+1 604 416 5581  

KAYLA MORROW 
kayla@sitings.ca 
+1 604 416 5584

This document/email has been prepared by Sitings Realty Ltd. for advertising and general information only. Although information contained herein is from sources we believe reliable, Sitings Realty Ltd. makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the 
information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. This document/email is subject to errors and omissions and any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Sitings Realty Ltd. excludes unequivocally all inferred or 
implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. All areas, measurements and dimension herein are approximate, interested parties/tenant are to verify measurements if important to them. This document/email is not 
an inducement representation.

The developer reserves the right to make changes and modifications to the information contained herein without notice. Renderings, images, plans, maps and views are representations only and may not be accurate. Final design, construction, floor plans, finishes and features may differ. Prices, promotions, 
incentives and availability are subject to changes without notice. Please contact a developer representative for details. E&OE.

DEVELOPED BY


